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1ZB AUCKLAND
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Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
5 Announcer’s Choice
0 District Weather Forecast
0
0

1

Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
3 Sentimental Serenade46 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator" QO The Strange Mouse of Jeffrey Mar-owe
0.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
¢-28
Random House

1
1

Crossroads of Life
O Piano and Orchestra30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)abba

ok

6

OOO)

pre

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Carroll Gibbons
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-isation News, Countrywoman’s News-
letter, Cooking in Brazil, Romance ofer eaite: The Laughing Tribe3.3 1ZB Happiness Club3.36 The Grand Symphony Orohestra4.0 Melody for Two4.15 Biue Hungarian Band
4.30 Echoes of the Cinema
4.45 Russ Morgan Entertains5. 0 Radio Round-up

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Tunes of the Times6.30 Treasure of the Lorelei
6.45 The South American Way7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Murried Courtship7.45 Musio is Served: Isador Goodman8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)a
;
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Meli-vin

9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (firstbroadcast)*9.30 Accent on Variety (final episode)10. 9 Telephone Quiz10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

AS weete
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Family Favourites
9.45 Stars of the Morning10.0 The Strange House of deffreyMarlowe
"40.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Orchestral Cameo ‘

11.15 Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-soprano)11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)1. 0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Cooking in Brazil, News from Organisa-
tions, Countrywoman’s NewsletterRomance of the Pacific: The Story of
Mystery Bay
3.30 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra345 Alexander Kipnis (basso)4.0 Hands Across the Keys4.15 Evelyn Knight
430 In Reminiscent Mood
OQ Top Line Crooners15 Oscar Rabin and his Band
30 §6Junior Review45 Kidnapped
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Listen to the Latest
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel .of Ex-
perts to Answer the Questions
6.45 The Singing Barber: Perry Como
Zz
OQ The Real McCoys
7
16 Colonel X
30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales :

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance Nag

Se
O’Brien)45 That’s Right, You’re rong

. O The Bing Crosby Show (first
broadcast)
9.30 Waltz Time et9.45 Sonj Folio
10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow10.16 Time Out to Dance ;

10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 am. Music for a Work Day Morn-ing
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden (final
broadcast)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Midday
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother :

2.15 Music for You, Madamo
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),Romance of the Pacific: Monster’s Moun-
tain, News from Organisations, Country-woman's Newsletter, Cooking in Brazil
3.30 "e
Musical Dramatisations by Lew
te
Fritz Kreisier
Songs of the SeaMantovani and his Orchestra
VarietyChildren’s Session
Junior Review
Prelude to Dinner
EVENING PROGRAMME
Memorable Moments in History:
all Street CrashNew Releases
The Real MoCoys
Colonel X

730 Thex Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)8.45 Do You Know? (Theo Schou, Quiz-
rena" 49. The Bing Crosby Show (first
broadcast)9.30 Concert for Monday Evening10.15 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly For Motorists
12. 0 Close down

4ZB Pegapis m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.36 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies8.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Favourites of Yesterday
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life11.0 Concert Spotlight11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
41.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain; EddyDuchin (pianist), Anne Shelton, FreddyMartin and his Orchestra
1.45 From Your Favourite MusicalComedies
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarJorie

SreredsNews from Organisations, Cookin
Brazil, Romance of the Pacific: ne
Story of Charlotte Badger, Country-woman’s Newsletter
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presenta-
tion at the Piano
.45 Tino Rossi, tenor4. 0 The Albert Sandler Trio
4.30 The Victor Chorus
4.46 Tropical Magic5. @ Something for all the Family
6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Biuey «

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Vocal Ensembles
6.30

LL ptm Pe be Tunes6.45 e Paradise Island Trio7.0 =The Real McCoys746 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.46 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Isles of Romance: Bryan O’Brien
8.45 Beau Ideal

4.
4.1
4.
5.
5.
5.

6.

6.#
7.1

0 The Bing Crosby Show (first
broadcast)
9.30 Tune Time with Buddy and Doris
9.45 Masters in Lighter Mood
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Your Top Tunes Today
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON. Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0a.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Folk Dances
9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. O Heritage Hall
10.16 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Variety
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.46 Beau Ideal
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
hs
The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-

owe
7.30 Above Suepicion
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Nurried Courtship
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Paging the Street Singer

' Play, Orchestra, Play
9. 0 At Short Notice
9.32 Something Olid, Something New
9.45 Prelude to Goodnight
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial.Division programmes are published by

‘by this artist.

arrangement,

Canterbury listeners at 10.30 this
morning will hear the last of a popu-lar radio serial when the final episode
of "Sincerely Rita Marsden" is broad-
cast. * End *
Tonight the ZB stations commence
@ new series of programmes by the
world’s most popular singer of popu-lar songs, in The Ping Crosby Show,
every Monday night at 9 o’elock.
* * ws

The tenor Tino Rossi, was born in
Corsica and first sang as 4 boy sopranoin one of the local echach choirs. He
moved to Paris as a young man, andafter many disappointments finally
managed to obtain an engagement
singing in a cafe. He became excep-
tionally popular in Montmartre andafter touring France as a_ concertartist he was offered a film contract.
He has become as popular on_ the
French screen as on the concert plat- —

form. At 3.45 4ZB presents
wepeneione

(Sun61 US:GlassesARMT EX-WAR ASSETS48
COMPie t2Wtta Klat
caerying (aSF
BaanbBin
EoSt DKll=I52 XMAS GIFTS
US ARMY SUN GLASSES Speciallymade InstantLighting,for the American Army by a leading Burns Kerosene. 32/6United States manufacturer These glasses Post Free.
are of exceptional quality and worth Specially built for Army service, thesedouble the price Supplied complete with Stoves are just the thing for campers:neat carrying case. 15/- Post Free:

AMMUNITION BOXESRUBBER BOATS Ex RA.F Inflatable, Ex AirForce, 18in. X 6in_ X Tin: Ideal Tooleasily carried, roomy and safe.All as new Boxes, all metal, light weight, easily car=Carefully tested and packed in French ried; handles fitted. 10/6. Post Free.chalk: Wonderful fun for the beach: 5ft.
6in- long, E6/10/-i 8ft,, E10; 9ft. LIFE JACKETS Every launch should carry212/10/-; 12ftp E15. Free pair light- these. Ex U.S: Navy. Kapok filled: 35/-
weight folding Oarswith every 12ft. Boat. Post Free. Inflatable; 27/6.
Freight free North Island. LIFEBuOYS ~Ring type: 45/

TENTS 8X 8X5, constructed throughoutWEBBING BELTS Ex U.S: Army. 32in., with heavy quality IOoz White American
36in., 40in 2/6 each. Duck Supplied complete E21.

TENTS 9ft_ X 9ft. X Sft.�25.
U.S: FIELd RATIONS_In sealed tins;with BUCKETS -2V2 gallon; folding; canvas;sugar, sweets, coffee and biscuits. 7/6 Ideal for car: 1876 Post Free.doz:, post free; 3V/2 doz, E1. Freight SHEATH KNIVES Brandextra: new, strongly

made: 7/6. Sheath; 5/ extra.
KNIVES SANDSHOES

Finest quality forged carbon steel. Shef- New high grade imported Shoes- White7field Axe brand: 6V/in. blade. canvas: Tan ribbed soles. Sizes 6 to 9
Butchers 9/- 7/6Pair. Post Free.
Boning 8/-
Buy the pair for only 15/- TELEPHONE WIRE

Post Free. Tremendous stocks of new, high-grade In-
sulated Wire, suitable mines, sawmills, bell

6 and telephone, etc: 100 yards to 5005 miles: Twin Plastic, 35/ 100 yds;;
Twin Heavy, 30/ 100 yds;; Single
Heavy, 20/ 100 yds; Twin Light; 10/-100 yds:; V/4-mile, 30/-; Vz-mile, reel,
45/-i 1 mile,75/-
WEBBING

1V/4in. X 1/8in. Heavy Khaki, immensely86 strong. Ideal for belts, luggage, and har-ness straps, etc: Hundreds of. uses: 1/-U.S: ARMY PUP TENTS per yard:
each: Post Free.83/7/6 VALINTINES,Over 10oo sold lastXmas; all brand new;a practical and almost everlasting present VICTORIA STREET,for any boy. Will sleep 2 men_ WeighingTlb., they are ideal forhikers,hunters, etc: BOX 483, HAMILTON:


